T Masses this week at St. Michael’s  August 8 - 15, 2021

“I am the bread of life.” o4 6.41.51

Saturday, August 7
5:00 pm Jibbron, Kam & Ryan Haber -Pat & Greg LeClair
Sunday, August 8

9:00 am Missa Pro Popula (reopie of the Parish)
11:00 am Living & Deceased Members of the CWL

Mass Intention: Requested by:
Monday, August 9
12:05pm T Souls in Purgatory -Donor

Tuesday, August 10 St. Lawrence
12:05 pm Special Intentions of Fr. Jim Byrne -CWL

Wednesday, August 11 St. Clare
12:05 pm 1 Alexander Prawecki -Lorrain, Bill & Jackie Prawecki

Thursday, August 12
12:05 pm Special Intentions of Fr. Mario Avila -Roberta

Friday, August 13
12:05pm T Christopher Panepinto -Lea Panepinto & Family

The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary  vears

Saturday, August 14
5:00 pm Special Intentions of Olga Mucci -Mucci Family

Sunday, August 15

9:00 am Missa Pro Popula (peopie of the Parish)
11:00 am Special Intentions Fr. Gerardus -CWL

Weekdays 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm and on weekends the Church will be open for
private prayer noon to 5:00 pm

Mark your calendar: Sunday, September 12, 2021 at 11:00 am. You will have the
opportunity to attend Mass at St. Michael's Cemetery for the loved ones buried there
which will fulfill your Sunday obligation. At the same time, there will be our regular
Sunday Mass in the Church.




